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Position Other Positions Held
Health Services Director

Health Services Admin Manager
Staff Services Analyst Il

Business Software Analyst
Accountant |

Secretary |lI

Accountant |

Business Software Analyst
Accounting Technician, Senior
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help

County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin
Health Services Admin

Health Services Admin

Total Wages

$108,386
$71,974
$50,574
$44,851
$42,088
$40,807
$23,740
$23,223
$17,517
$12,859
$308



