	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Health Services Director		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$108,386
2.	Health Services Admin Manager		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$71,974
3.	Staff Services Analyst II		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$50,574
4.	Business Software Analyst		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$44,851
5.	Accountant II		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$42,088
6.	Secretary III		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$40,807
7.	Accountant II		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$23,740
8.	Business Software Analyst		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$23,223
9.	Accounting Technician, Senior		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$17,517
10.	Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$12,859
11.	Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Health Services Admin	\$308